Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 26, 2015

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls™ Varsity 4000 Meter 1lst Runner Race ****

Place Bib# Name

Yr Team
4451 Jillian Weston 9 Viroqua
4530 Laura Snyder 12 Western Dubuque
4329 Lydia Murphy 9 Lancaster
4345 Hannah Busser 9 Lodi
10 West Salem
4305 Ella Quinn 11 Lake Mills
4240 Allyson Nelson 10 Brookwood
12 New Glarus/Monticello

1
2
3
4
5 4486 Kate Schroeder
6
7
8 4385 Ashley Risley
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Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 26, 2015

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ Varsity 4000 Meter 2nd Runner Race ****

Place Bib# Name

4508 Alyssa Dougherty

4349 Daphne Jones

4488 Lauren Van Cleave

4444 Lauren Brendel

Maddie Hampton
4286 Destiny Shore
4241 Briana Nelson
4381 Kelly Fredrickson
4268 Leslie Heisz

10 4302 Mikayla Masching

9/26/2015 12:14PM
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11 Lodi

9 West Salem
9 Viroqua

10 Lancaster

12 Hillsboro

12 Brookwood

11 New Glarus/Monticello

12 Fennimore
11 Lake Mills

12 Western Dubuque

Div Time Pace
L 16:51.7 6:48
L 17:21.4 6:59
L 17:29.1 7:03
L 17:44.2 7:09
L 18:04.8 7:17
S 18:37.3 7:30
S 19:01.9 7:40
S 20:09.4 8:07
S 20:25.5 8:14
L 21:11.9 8:32
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Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 26, 2015

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ Varsity 4000 Meter 3rd Runner Race ****

Name Yr Team

Cristalyn Mish 9 Lancaster

Elizabeth Korn 9 West Salem

Amanda Attoe 10 Lodi

Kayli Buchli 10 Lake Mills

Madison Simon 12 Western Dubuque
Madelyn Anderson 10 Viroqua

Paige Stull 9 Hillsboro

Jenna Thomas 9 Richland Center/Ilthaca
Jackie Santiago 9 Brookwood

Caroline Day 11 Fennimore

Rebecca Barr 11 New Glarus/Monticello
McKenzie Couey 11 Riverdale

9/26/2015 12:14PM
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Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School

Fennimore, WI
September 26, 2015

**** Girls®™ Varsity 4000 Meter 4th Runner Race ****

Name

Sarah Novak

Claire Nieman
Brianna Hampton
Jennifer Brendel
Georgia Degenhardt
Savanah Wenger
Jessica Warner
Veronica Carpenter
Andrea Bendorf
Leah Underwood
Jenna Molencamp

9/26/2015 12:14PM

11 West Salem

12 Western Dubuque

12 Lancaster

12 Viroqua

11 Brookwood

10 Lodi

11 Lake Mills

9 Richland Center/Ilthaca

11 Fennimore
10 Riverdale

11 New Glarus/Monticello
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Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 26, 2015

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ Varsity 4000 Meter 5th Runner Race ****

Name Yr Team

Hannah Caulum 10 West Salem

Sarah Kluesner 12 Western Dubuque

Megan Volkmann 10 Lancaster

Mary Raemisch 10 Lodi

Xana Leum 9 Viroqua

Janie Larse 12 Richland Center/Ilthaca
Eva Dorn 10 Brookwood

Olivia Link 11 Lake Mills

Jillian Smith 12 Fennimore

Amy Salisbury 12 Hillsboro

Kerry McCoy 12 New Glarus/Monticello

Hannah Hanson

9/26/2015 12:14PM

Riverdale
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17:51.1
18:18.9
18:44.3
19:09.4
19:21.4
19:21.7
19:22.6
20:10.1
20:53.5
21:24.2
21:42 .4
22:35.3
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Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 26, 2015

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ Varsity 4000 Meter 6th Runner Race ****

Name Yr Team

Dani Faas 12 West Salem

Felicia Holmes 10 Lancaster

Brittany Savolt 11 Western Dubuque

Emma Evenson 10 Lake Mills

Veronica Hendren 10 Lodi

Molly Kotten 12 Brookwood

Renee Schlaugat 9 Fennimore

Hannah Kraemer 9 Richland Center/Ilthaca
Paula Fanta 11 Viroqua

Gabby Whisler 10 New Glarus/Monticello
Carly Krakjo 10 Hillsboro

9/26/2015 12:14PM
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18:27.7
19:13.5
19:33.5
19:40.6
20:01.5
20:13.7
20:18.8
20:26.8
20:43.4
21:48.8
22:52.4
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Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 26, 2015

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ Varsity 4000 Meter 7th Runner Race ****

Place Bib# Name Yr Team Div Time Pace
1 4509 Ahdelle George 10 Western Dubuque L 19:09.5 7:43
2 4321 Eden Connelly 11 Lancaster L 19:46.2 7:58
3 4478 Aleshia Furlano 10 West Salem L 19:48.2 7:59
4 4356 Mai Ling Ness 10 Lodi L 20:23.7 8:13
5 4297 Emily Anderson 11 Lake Mills L 21:09.7 8:31
6 4380 Tamara Elzen 12 New Glarus/Monticello S 21:13.2 8:33
7 4449 Laura Schneider 11 Viroqua L 21:14.0 8:33
8 3198 Belinda Griffin 11 Hillsboro S 22:29.7 9:04
9 4246 Myah Turek 11 Brookwood S 22:38.4 9:07

10 4407 Mikayla Parish 12 Richland Center/Ilthaca L 23:14.0 9:21
11 4270 Tomara Merten 11 Fennimore S 23:46.0 9:34

9/26/2015 12:14PM
Page 1
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Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 26, 2015

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ Varsity Combined Results ****

Name

Jillian Weston
Laura Snyder
Lydia Murphy
Alyssa Dougherty
Hannah Busser
Daphne Jones
Lauren Van Cleave
Sarah Novak

Kate Schroeder
Lauren Brendel
Hannah Caulum
Claire Nieman
Maddie Hampton
Cristalyn Mish
Elizabeth Korn
Ella Quinn

Sarah Kluesner
Allyson Nelson
Dani Faas
Amanda Attoe
Brianna Hampton
Destiny Shore
Ashley Risley
Kayli Buchli
Megan Volkmann
Madison Simon
Madelyn Anderson
Paige Stull
Briana Nelson
Jennifer Brendel
Mary Raemisch
Ahdelle George
Georgia Degenhardt
Felicia Holmes
Jenna Thomas
Jackie Santiago
Xana Leum

Janie Larse

Eva Dorn

Savanah Wenger
Jessica Warner
Brittany Savolt
Emma Evenson
Eden Connelly
Aleshia Furlano
Veronica Carpenter
Caroline Day
Veronica Hendren
Kelly Fredrickson
Olivia Link
Molly Kotten
Andrea Bendorf
Renee Schlaugat
Mai Ling Ness
Leslie Heisz
Hannah Kraemer
Rebecca Barr
Paula Fanta
Jillian Smith
McKenzie Couey

9/26/2015 12:14PM

Yr

Team

Viroqua

Western Dubuque
Lancaster

Western Dubuque

Lodi

Lodi

West Salem

West Salem

West Salem

Viroqua

West Salem

Western Dubuque
Lancaster

Lancaster

West Salem

Lake Mills

Western Dubuque
Brookwood

West Salem

Lodi

Lancaster

Hillsboro

New Glarus/Monticello
Lake Mills

Lancaster

Western Dubuque
Viroqua

Hillsboro

Brookwood

Viroqua

Lodi

Western Dubuque
Brookwood

Lancaster

Richland Center/Ilthaca
Brookwood

Viroqua

Richland Center/Ilthaca
Brookwood

Lodi

Lake Mills

Western Dubuque

Lake Mills

Lancaster

West Salem

Richland Center/Ilthaca
Fennimore

Lodi

New Glarus/Monticello
Lake Mills

Brookwood

Fennimore

Fennimore

Lodi

Fennimore

Richland Center/Ilthaca
New Glarus/Monticello
Viroqua

Fennimore

Riverdale

O

1

v Event Time Pace
Girls 1st Runner 15:54.3 6:24
Girls 1st Runner 16:29.7 6:39
Girls 1st Runner 16:49.3 6:47
Girls 2nd Runner 16:51.7 6:48
Girls 1st Runner 17:12.1 6:56
Girls 2nd Runner 17:21.4 6:59
Girls 2nd Runner 17:29.1 7:03
Girls 4th Runner 17:40.8 7:07
Girls 1st Runner 17:40.9 7:07
Girls 2nd Runner 17:44.2 7:09
Girls 5th Runner 17:51.1 7:11
Girls 4th Runner 17:59.3 7:15
Girls 2nd Runner 18:04.8 7:17
Girls 3rd Runner 18:04.9 7:17
Girls 3rd Runner 18:06.4 7:18
Girls 1st Runner 18:07.4 7:18
Girls 5th Runner 18:18.9 7:23
Girls 1st Runner 18:20.0 7:23
Girls 6th Runner 18:27.7 7:26
Girls 3rd Runner 18:31.7 7:28
Girls 4th Runner 18:34.5 7:29
Girls 2nd Runner 18:37.3 7:30
Girls 1st Runner 18:37.9 7:30
Girls 3rd Runner 18:39.3 7:31
Girls 5th Runner 18:44.3 7:33
Girls 3rd Runner 18:45.2 7:33
Girls 3rd Runner 18:48.0 7:34
Girls 3rd Runner 18:56.0 7:38
Girls 2nd Runner 19:01.9 7:40
Girls 4th Runner 19:04.5 7:41
Girls 5th Runner 19:09.4 7:43
Girls 7th Runner 19:09.5 7:43
Girls 4th Runner 19:10.9 7:44
Girls 6th Runner 19:13.5 7:45
Girls 3rd Runner 19:17.0 7:46
Girls 3rd Runner 19:18.4 7:47
Girls 5th Runner 19:21.4 7:48
Girls 5th Runner 19:21.7 7:48
Girls 5th Runner 19:22.6 7:48
Girls 4th Runner 19:26.3 7:50
Girls 4th Runner 19:29.2 7:51
Girls 6th Runner 19:33.5 7:53
Girls 6th Runner 19:40.6 7:55
Girls 7th Runner 19:46.2 7:58
Girls 7th Runner 19:48.2 7:59
Girls 4th Runner 19:58.9 8:03
Girls 3rd Runner 19:59.4 8:03
Girls 6th Runner 20:01.5 8:04
Girls 2nd Runner 20:09.4 8:07
Girls 5th Runner 20:10.1 8:07
Girls 6th Runner 20:13.7 8:09
Girls 4th Runner 20:15.8 8:10
Girls 6th Runner 20:18.8 8:11
Girls 7th Runner 20:23.7 8:13
Girls 2nd Runner 20:25.5 8:14
Girls 6th Runner 20:26.8 8:14
Girls 3rd Runner 20:37.8 8:19
Girls 6th Runner 20:43.4 8:21
Girls 5th Runner 20:53.5 8:25
Girls 3rd Runner 20:54.0 8:25
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Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 26, 2015

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ Varsity Combined Results ****

Name Yr
Emily Anderson 11
Mikayla Masching 11
Tamara Elzen 12
Laura Schneider 11
Amy Salisbury 12
Kerry McCoy 12
Gabby Whisler 10
Leah Underwood 10
Jenna Molencamp 11
Belinda Griffin 11
Hannah Hanson 11
Myah Turek 11
Carly Krakjo 10
Mikayla Parish 12

Tomara Merten 11

9/26/2015 12:14PM

Team

Lake Mills

Lake Mills

New Glarus/Monticello
Viroqua

Hillsboro

New Glarus/Monticello
New Glarus/Monticello
Riverdale

New Glarus/Monticello
Hillsboro

Riverdale

Brookwood

Hillsboro

Richland Center/Ilthaca
Fennimore

O

Page 2

v Event Time Pace
Girls 7th Runner 21:09.7 8:31
Girls 2nd Runner 21:11.9 8:32
Girls 7th Runner 21:13.2 8:33
Girls 7th Runner 21:14.0 8:33
Girls 5th Runner 21:24.2 8:37
Girls 5th Runner 21:42.4 8:44
Girls 6th Runner 21:48.8 8:47
Girls 4th Runner 21:50.1 8:48
Girls 4th Runner 21:56.6 8:50
Girls 7th Runner 22:29.7 9:04
Girls 5th Runner 22:35.3 9:06
Girls 7th Runner 22:38.4 9:07
Girls 6th Runner 22:52.4 9:13
Girls 7th Runner 23:14.0 9:21
Girls 7th Runner 23:46.0 9:34



Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 26, 2015

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls" Varsity Large School Team Score ****

1. 88:24.8 Western Dubuque (17:41.0)

1 16:29.7 Laura Snyder 12 Girls 1st Runner
2 16:51.7 Alyssa Dougherty 12 Girls 2nd Runner
3 17:59.3 Claire Nieman 12 Girls 4th Runner
4 18:18.9 Sarah Kluesner 12 Girls 5th Runner
5 18:45.2 Madison Simon 12 Girls 3rd Runner
6 (19:09.5) Ahdelle George 10 Girls 7th Runner
7 (19:33.5) Brittany Savolt 11 Girls 6th Runner
2. 88:48.3 West Salem (17:45.7)

1 17:29.1 Lauren Van Cleave 9 Girls 2nd Runner
2 17:40.8 Sarah Novak 11 Girls 4th Runner
3 17:40.9 Kate Schroeder 10 Girls 1st Runner
4 17:51.1 Hannah Caulum 10 Girls 5th Runner
5 18:06.4 Elizabeth Korn 9 Girls 3rd Runner
6 (18:27.7) Dani Faas 12 Girls 6th Runner
7 (19:48.2) Aleshia Furlano 10 Girls 7th Runner
3. 90:17.8 Lancaster (18:03.6)

1 16:49.3 Lydia Murphy 9 Girls 1st Runner
2 18:04.8 Maddie Hampton 10 Girls 2nd Runner
3 18:04.9 Cristalyn Mish 9 Girls 3rd Runner
4 18:34.5 Brianna Hampton 12 Girls 4th Runner
5 18:44.3 Megan Volkmann 10 Girls 5th Runner
6 (19:13.5) Felicia Holmes 10 Girls 6th Runner
7 (19:46.2) Eden Connelly 11 Girls 7th Runner
4. 90:52.4 Viroqua (18:10.5)

1 15:54.3 Jillian Weston 9 Girls 1st Runner
2 17:44.2 Lauren Brendel 9 Girls 2nd Runner
3 18:48.0 Madelyn Anderson 10 Girls 3rd Runner
4 19:04.5 Jennifer Brendel 12 Girls 4th Runner
5 19:21.4 Xana Leum 9 Girls 5th Runner
6 (20:43.4) Paula Fanta 11 Girls 6th Runner
7 (21:14.0) Laura Schneider 11 Girls 7th Runner
5. 91:40.9 Lodi (18:20.2)

1 17:12.1 Hannah Busser 9 Girls 1st Runner
2 17:21.4 Daphne Jones 11 Girls 2nd Runner
3 18:31.7 Amanda Attoe 10 Girls 3rd Runner
4 19:09.4 Mary Raemisch 10 Girls 5th Runner
5 19:26.3 Savanah Wenger 10 Girls 4th Runner
6 (20:01.5) Veronica Hendren 10 Girls 6th Runner
7 (20:23.7) Mai Ling Ness 10 Girls 7th Runner
6. 96:06.6 Lake Mills (19:13.4)

1 18:07.4 Ella Quinn 11 Girls 1st Runner
2 18:39.3 Kayli Buchli 10 Girls 3rd Runner
3 19:29.2 Jessica Warner 11 Girls 4th Runner
4 19:40.6 Emma Evenson 10 Girls 6th Runner
5 20:10.1 Olivia Link 11 Girls 5th Runner
6 (21:09.7) Emily Anderson 11 Girls 7th Runner
7 (21:11.9) Mikayla Masching 11 Girls 2nd Runner



Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 26, 2015

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls™ Varsity Large School Team Score ****

7. 102:18.4 Richland Center/Ithaca (20:27.7)
1 19:17.0 Jenna Thomas 9 Girls 3rd Runner
2 19:21.7 Janie Larse 12 Girls 5th Runner
3 19:58.9 Veronica Carpenter 9 Girls 4th Runner
4 20:26.8 Hannah Kraemer 9 Girls 6th Runner
5 23:14.0 Mikayla Parish 12 Girls 7th Runner



Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 26, 2015

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls™ Varsity Small School Team Score ****

:13.8 Brookwood (19:02.8)
:26?0 Allyson Nelson o 10 Girls 1st Runner
:01.9 Briana Nelson 12 Girls 2nd Runner
:10.9 Georgia Degenhardt 11 Girls 4th Runner
:18.4 Jackie Santiago 9 Girls 3rd Runner
:22.6 Eva Dorn 10 Girls 5th Runner
:13.7) Molly Kotten 12 Girls 6th Runner
:38.4) Myah Turek 11 Girls 7th Runner

2. 101:53.0 Fennimore (20:22.6)
:55?4 Caroline Day o 11 Girls 3rd Runner
:15.8 Andrea Bendorf 11 Girls 4th Runner
20:18.8 Renee Schlaugat 9 Girls 6th Runner
20:25.5 Leslie Heisz 12 Girls 2nd Runner
20:53.5 Jillian Smith 12 Girls 5th Runner
:46.0) Tomara Merten 11 Girls 7th Runner
102:20.7 New Glarus/Monticello (20:28.2)
:37.9 Ashley Risley 12 Girls 1st Runner
:09.4 Kelly Fredrickson 11 Girls 2nd Runner
:37.8 Rebecca Barr 11 Girls 3rd Runner
:13.2 Tamara Elzen 12 Girls 7th Runner
:42.4 Kerry McCoy 12 Girls 5th Runner
48.8) Gabby Whisler 10 Girls 6th Runner
56.6) Jenna Molencamp 11 Girls 4th Runner

4. 104:19.6 Hillsboro (20:52.0)
18:37.3 Destiny Shore 12 Girls 2nd Runner
18:56.0 Paige Stull 9 Girls 3rd Runner
21:24.2 Amy Salisbury 12 Girls 5th Runner
22:29.7 Belinda Griffin 11 Girls 7th Runner

22:52.4 Carly Krakjo 10 Girls 6th Runner
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Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 26, 2015

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*x** Girls®™ Junior Varsity 4000 Meter Run ****

TmP1 Bib# Name Yr Team Time

1 4489 Kylie Wright 9 West Salem 18:59.4
2 4259 Avrie Butzler 11 Cashton 19:05.1
3 4477 Sydney Fitzpatrick 9 West Salem 19:18.3
4 4511 Cassie Hermsen 10 Western Dubuque 19:23.2
5 4260 Jocalyn Carpenter 12 Cashton 19:28.9
6 4431 Bethany Harkness 9 Tri State Homeschool 19:49.3
7 4320 Hanna Cohen 9 Lancaster 19:52.9
8 4510 Maria Gudenkauf 10 Western Dubuque 19:53.9
9 4335 Natalie Winger 9 Lancaster 19:54.2
10 4503 Rylee Bockenstedt 9 Western Dubuque 20:04.4
11 4433 Sierra Wunderlin 9 Tri State Homeschool 20:05.5
12 4227 Alexis Walker 9 Belleville 20:10.9
13 4218 Mili Julian 9 Belleville 20:16.0
14 4226 Rachel Uebelacker 11 Belleville 20:17.3
15 4505 Lyvia Clasen 12 Western Dubuque 20:23.6
16 4517 Madeline Luber 10 Western Dubuque 20:31.7
17 4507 Chloe Cripe 9 Western Dubuque 20:33.9
18 4526 Allison Schlarmann 12 Western Dubuque 20:43.7
19 4222 Britney Markhardt 11 Belleville 20:51.2
20 4429 Rebekah Bendorf 9 Tri State Homeschool 20:51.4
21 4332 Jenna Vogel 11 Lancaster 20:55.6
22 4319 Lexi Bahl 10 Lancaster 20:58.1
23 4485 Sammy Peterson 12 West Salem 21:00.2
24 4347 Sela Fossum 9 Lodi 21:02.9
25 4479 Alex Galbraith 12 West Salem 21:09.7
26 4262 Abby Wendland 11 Cashton 21:18.0
27 4487 Schwier Sierra 10 West Salem 21:18.6
28 4328 Savannah Morris 12 Lancaster 21:19.3
29 4221 Clarice Loeffelholz 11 Belleville 21:20.7
30 4326 Madalyn McWilliams 9 Lancaster 21:24.4
31 4220 Brittany Kiefer 11 Belleville 21:33.5
4245 Keelie Suhr 11 Brookwood 21:36.8
4501 Amanda Behnke 10 Western Dubuque 21:37.4
4538 Jessica Wilming 12 Western Dubuque 22:04.4
4288 Lydia Westedt 12 Hillsboro 22:10.8
4522 Morgan Olsem 12 Western Dubuque 22:15.1
4303 Annabell Miklavcic 10 Lake Mills 22:24.8
4450 Ally Stilwell 11 Viroqua 22:26.3

32 4216 Michelle Ayala 9 Belleville 22:28.9
4504 Mariah Burds 10 Western Dubuque 22:29.9

33 4334 Abby Whitford 9 Lancaster 22:39.1
34 4432 Mary Tuecke 12 Tri State Homeschool 22:41.9
4531 Lauren Specht 11 Western Dubuque 22:56.8
4322 Taylor Deutsch 10 Lancaster 23:02.1

35 4261 Rebecca Gronemus 11 Cashton 23:13.8
36 4352 Jessica Keller 9 Lodi 23:17.4
4506 Myra Clasen 9 Western Dubuque 23:18.2
4304 Taylor Moker 10 Lake Mills 23:25.7
4330 Alexandria Stone 9 Lancaster 23:36.9
4525 Abby Schieltz 10 Western Dubuque 23:42.1

37 4350 Julia Karls 9 Lodi 23:44.5
4516 Lauren Krapfl 10 Western Dubuque 23:51.9

38 4258 Haley Barnes 11 Cashton 23:52.0
4515 Brianna Kramer 11 Western Dubuque 23:52.2
4512 Emma Hoefer 11 Western Dubuque 23:53.0
4284 Kailey Preuss 11 Hillsboro 24:09.7
4383 Lily McGowen 11 New Glarus/Monticello 24:18.3
4219 Taylor Kenkel 12 Belleville 24:18.9
4269 Andriea Kammes 12 Fennimore 24:21.5

39 4474 Haley Dutton 12 West Salem 24:23.6

9/26/2015 12:14PM
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Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 26, 2015

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*x** Girls®™ Junior Varsity 4000 Meter Run ****

TmP1 Bib# Name Yr Team Time
4513 McKenna Kelchen 12 Western Dubuque 24:25.8
40 4344 Cassidy Bender 9 Lodi 24:28.7
4238 Jimena Gutierrez 10 Brookwood 24:31.7
41 4473 Kenzie Dejno 12 West Salem 24:33.2
4386 Sydney Stecha 11 New Glarus/Monticello 24:33.9
42 4430 Claudia Enz 10 Tri State Homeschool 24:44.0
4377 Reagan Andersen 12 New Glarus/Monticello 24:54.9
4483 Emma Lenselink 9 West Salem 24:58.1
4225 Maya Severson 10 Belleville 25:08.6
4379 Nikki Bushee 11 New Glarus/Monticello 25:15.2
43 4354 Dani Mori 12 Lodi 25:18.2
4282 Jaline Attignol 9 Hillsboro 25:50.8
4331 Kyla Vaughan 10 Lancaster 25:58.8
4224 Cassandra McMillan 12 Belleville 26:19.0
4532 Sierra Tentis 12 Western Dubuque 26:33.6
4523 Bry Potter 9 Western Dubuque 26:40.3
4223 Rachel Markhardt 9 Belleville 26:41.7
4533 Allison Tucker 12 Western Dubuque 26:57.6
4283 Kelly Parish 11 Hillsboro 27:31.8
4537 Julia Wickham 12 Western Dubuque 27:45.1
4217 Sammy Craft 12 Belleville 28:09.4
4518 Abigail Lyons 9 Western Dubuque 33:21.1

9/26/2015 12:14PM

Page 2



Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 26, 2015

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

**** Girls™ Junior Varsity Team Score ****

www .accuracetiming.com
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1. 53 Western Dubuque (20:03.4 100:16.8 1:
1 Z_ Cassie Hermsen - 10 Girls Juagar Varsity 19:23.

2 8 Maria Gudenkauf 10 Girls Junior Varsity 19:53.

3 10 Rylee Bockenstedt 9 Girls Junior Varsity 20:04.

4 15 Lyvia Clasen 12 Girls Junior Varsity 20:23.

5 16 Madeline Luber 10 Girls Junior Varsity 20:31.

6 17) Chloe Cripe 9 Girls Junior Varsity 20:33.

7 18) Allison Schlarmann 12 Girls Junior Varsity 20:43.

2. 79 West Salem (20:21.3 101:46.2 2:
1 1 Kylie Wright 9 Girls Junior Varsity 18:59.

2 3 Sydney Fitzpatrick 9 Girls Junior Varsity 19:18.

3 23 Sammy Peterson 12 Girls Junior Varsity 21:00.

4 25 Alex Galbraith 12 Girls Junior Varsity 21:09.

5 27 Schwier Sierra 10 Girls Junior Varsity 21:18.

6 39) Haley Dutton 12 Girls Junior Varsity 24:23.

7 41) Kenzie Dejno 12 Girls Junior Varsity 24:33.

3. 87 Lancaster (20:36.1 103:00.1 1:
1 5_ Hanna Cohen - 9 Girls Juagar Varsity 19:52.

2 9 Natalie Winger 9 Girls Junior Varsity 19:54.

3 21 Jenna Vogel 11 Girls Junior Varsity 20:55.

4 22 Lexi Bahl 10 Girls Junior Varsity 20:58.

5 28 Savannah Morris 12 Girls Junior Varsity 21:19.

6 30) Madalyn McWilliams 9 Girls Junior Varsity 21:24.

7 33) Abby Whitford 9 Girls Junior Varsity 22:39.

4. 87 Belleville (20:35.3 102:56.1 1:
1 12 Alexis Walker 9 Girls Junior Varsity 20:10.

2 13 Mili Julian 9 Girls Junior Varsity 20:16.

3 14 Rachel Uebelacker 11 Girls Junior Varsity 20:17.

4 19 Britney Markhardt 11 Girls Junior Varsity 20:51.

5 29 Clarice Loeffelholz 11 Girls Junior Varsity 21:20.

6 31) Brittany Kiefer 11 Girls Junior Varsity 21:33.

7 32) Michelle Ayala 9 Girls Junior Varsity 22:28.

5. 106 Cashton (21:23.6 106:57.8 4:
1 2 Avrie Butzler 11 Girls Junior Varsity 19:05.1
2 5 Jocalyn Carpenter 12 Girls Junior Varsity 19:28.9
3 26 Abby Wendland 11 Girls Junior Varsity 21:18.0
4 35 Rebecca Gronemus 11 Girls Junior Varsity 23:13.8
5 38 Haley Barnes 11 Girls Junior Varsity 23:52.0
6. 113 Tri State Homeschool (21:38.5 108:12.1 4:
1 6 Bethany Harkness 9 Girls Junior Varsity 19:49.

2 11 Sierra Wunderlin 9 Girls Junior Varsity 20:05.

3 20 Rebekah Bendorf 9 Girls Junior Varsity 20:51.

4 34 Mary Tuecke 12 Girls Junior Varsity 22:41.

5 42 Claudia Enz 10 Girls Junior Varsity 24:44.

08.

19.

26.

09.

46.

54.

5)

2)

4)

8)

9

7



Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 26, 2015

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls™ Junior Varsity Team Score ****

7 180 Lodi (23:34.4 117:51.7 4:15.3)
1 24 Sela Fossum 9 Girls Junior Varsity 21:02.9

2 36 Jessica Keller 9 Girls Junior Varsity 23:17.4

3 37 Julia Karls 9 Girls Junior Varsity 23:44.5

4 40 Cassidy Bender 9 Girls Junior Varsity 24:28.7

5

43 Dani Mori 12 Girls Junior Varsity 25:18.2



